
 

 

INDIA CHRISTIAN BIBLE COLLEGE 
MORNING CHAPEL SERVICE SCHEDULE FOR THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER-2024  

 (TIME 10:30 A.M TO 11:15 A.M) 

 

 
 

DATE DAY PRESIDER PRAISE & 

WORSHIP 

SCRIPTURE 

READING 

SPEAKER TRANSLATOR CLOSING 

PRAYER 

02/09/24 Mon Bie Hla Cho Na Nu Khei & 

Team 

Vabie Hnitha Rev.A.Anni Singh Anand  Rev.A.Anni 

Singh 

03/09/24 Tue Kyi Aye Shew Solomon & 

Team 

-------- Praise & Worship -------- Kyi Aye Shew 

04/09/24 Wed Mary Kipa Chaku & Team Chhai Ki Vabei Thasa Markas  Vabei Thasa 

05/09/24 Thu Matu Ko Ko Lat Thasa & Team Chinderli Rev.Varghese 

Arackal  

Chaku Rev.Varghese 

Arackal  

06/09/24 Fri  Minnu Mol Na Nu Khei & 

Team 

Vabei Thasa Inter. Prayer -------- Minnu Mol 

09/09/24 Mon Mukesh Kumar Solomon & 

Team 

Dana Yani Rev.Sony Mathew Anand  Rev.SonyMathew 

10/09/24 Tue Ngun Bie Lian Thasa & Team -------- Praise & Worship -------- Ngun Bie Lian 

11/09/23 Wed Solomon Thang Chaku & Team Marta Vabie Hnitha Markas  Vabie Hnitha 

12/09/23 Thu Vabie Hnitha Solomon & 

Team 

Na Nu Khei Rev. James Jacob Benejuela Rev. James Jacob 

13/09/23 Fri  Vabei Thasa Na Nu Khei & 

Team 

-------- Inter. Prayer -------- -------- 

17/09/23 Tue Markas Thasa & Team Benejuela Rev. E.V. 

Kuriakose 

-------- -------- 

18/09/23 Wed  Kipa Chaku Chaku & Team Blessy 

Sunchu 

Dr. Jaison Thomas -------- -------- 

19/09/23 Thu Banajuela Solomon & 

Team 

Itha Akhil Dr. Jalal SL -------- -------- 

20/09/23 Fri Itha Akhil Na Nu Khei & 

Team 

-------- Inter. Prayer -------- -------- 

 

 

*Tuesday: Praise and Worship   

*Friday: Intercessory Prayer 

*Fasting & Prayer: Every last Friday of the month.  

                                                                                                       Chaplain 

                                                                          


